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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 AFS
GORAKHPUR

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2100010

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 74074

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE AIR FORCE STATION NEW PROJECT GORAKHPUR
UTTAR PRADESH, GORAKHPUR, UTTAR PRADESH -
273002

5 PRINCIPAL NAME BARRISTER PANDEY

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc., M.Ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID kvafsgorakhpur@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9402053148

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE
ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/
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7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY
THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/

https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
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https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/

https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/

https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/
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BARRISTER PANDEY

63

15

25

23
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3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:40
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 01
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 01
RESULT CLASS: X
1 2023 222 219 99.54
RESULT CLASS: XII
1 2023 229 173 75.55
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 36421.7078
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 55 & 432
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 9 & 460
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 05
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 05
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF www.youtube.com/@kvafsgorakhpur2627
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 SMT SHILA SINGH PGT

2 SH ANAND KUMAR PGT
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3

4

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SH DESH DEEPAK TRIPATHI
SMT KAMINI TIWARI

MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA
VEENA TRIPATHI

ASHISH KUMAR TRIPATHI
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
VIPUL KUMAR
RAMNARAYAN YADAV
SHAILENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
DRIGPAL PRASAD YADAV
AMIT KUMAR SINGH

DIVYA

NISHA

KIRTI DUBEY

PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA
MANOJ KUMAR SAHANI
RAHUL YADAV

REKHA CHAURASIA
JANHVI SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA
Akanksha

Pankaj Kumar tiwari

MUNNA KUMAR GUPTA
ANURUDDHA KUMAR

RITU TYAGI

DARSHAN HANS

MANJU SINGH
SATYENDRA KUMAR

BRIJ BHUSHAN TRIPATHI
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PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

PRT

MSC,PHD

MA

M.SC.

Msc

MA

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.SC.

B.TECH

M.SC.

M.SC.

GRADUATION

M.A

B.SC

M.COM

M.SC

M.SC

M.A.

MPE

B.SC
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31

32
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45
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

AVIRAL KHURANA
VIVEK KUMAR TRIPATHI
ANURAG CHANDRA TIWARI
AMRITA KUMARI
SANDEEP PANDEY
AJENDRA KUMAR
Barrister Pandey
KAMAL KUMAR OJHA
ALOK KUMAR SINGH
Dileep Yadav

Prabhakar Madhesia
SHAMINDRA SINGH
RITESH GUPTA

VIJAY KUMAR GAUR
KRISHNAWATI KUMARI
VINU GUPTA

AJIT KUMAR SHARMA
CHANDRASHEKHAR
GAJENDRA SINGH
AKANKSHA SAXENA
KM MONIKA

SAVI SHUKLA

RUPALI SINGH

REKHA VERMA
NIVEDITA SINGH
AVINASH SINGH
VAISHNAVI MISHRA

AMRESH
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PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PRINCIPAL

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.A.

b.sc

m.sC

BA

B.Sc.

B.A.

MAM Ed

M SC M ED

MA

MA

M.A.

MA

MFA CERAMICS

M.A.

GRADUATION

M.A.

M.sc

B.A.

B.SC.

M.COM

B.SC

M.SC

B.A.

B.SC

B.SC

M.SC

B.SC

B.A.
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59

60
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64

65
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SAURABH KUMAR VERMA

SAUMYA SINGH

KALINDI KUSHWAHA

RAJSHREE SINGH

ANITA VERMA

AKHILESH VISHVAKARMA

DHARMENDRA NATH MISHRA

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT
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B.SC

BA

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

MA
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