APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 AFS GORAKHPUR
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2100010
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	74074
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	AIR FORCE STATION NEW PROJECT GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH, GORAKHPUR, UTTAR PRADESH - 273002
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	BARRISTER PANDEY
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc., M.Ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	kvafsgorakhpur@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9402053148

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/

7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://no1gorakhpur.kvs.ac.in/

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	BARRISTER PANDEY
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	63
	PGT	15
	TGT	25
	PRT	23

3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:40
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	01
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	01

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	222	219	99.54	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	229	173	75.55	

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	36421.7078
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	55 & 432
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	9 & 460
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	05
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	05
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	www.youtube.com/@kvafsgorakhpur2627

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	SMT SHILA SINGH	PGT	MA
2	SH ANAND KUMAR	PGT	MA

3	SH DESH DEEPAK TRIPATHI	PGT	M SC, PH D
4	SMT KAMINI TIWARI	TGT	MA
5	MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA	PGT	M.SC.
6	VEENA TRIPATHI	TGT	Msc
7	ASHISH KUMAR TRIPATHI	TGT	MA
8	SANJAY KUMAR SINGH	OTHER	M.A.
9	VIPUL KUMAR	PGT	M.A.
10	RAMNARAYAN YADAV	TGT	M.A.
11	SHAILENDRA KUMAR MISHRA	TGT	M.SC.
12	DRIGPAL PRASAD YADAV	TGT	M.SC.
13	AMIT KUMAR SINGH	PGT	M.A.
14	DIVYA	PRT	M.A.
15	NISHA	PRT	B.A.
16	KIRTI DUBEY	PRT	M.A.
17	PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA	TGT	M.A.
18	MANOJ KUMAR SAHANI	PRT	B.SC.
19	RAHUL YADAV	TGT	B.TECH
20	REKHA CHAURASIA	PRT	M.SC.
21	JANHVI SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA	PRT	M.SC.
22	Akanksha	PRT	GRADUATION
23	Pankaj Kumar tiwari	TGT	M.A
24	MUNNA KUMAR GUPTA	TGT	B.SC
25	ANURUDDHA KUMAR	PGT	M.COM
26	RITU TYAGI	TGT	M.SC
27	DARSHAN HANS	TGT	M.SC
28	MANJU SINGH	TGT	M.A.
29	SATYENDRA KUMAR	PET	MPE
30	BRIJ BHUSHAN TRIPATHI	PRT	B.SC

31 AVIRAL KHURANA PGT M.A. 32 VIVEK KUMAR TRIPATHI PRT b.sc 33 ANURAG CHANDRA TIWARI PRT m.sc 34 AMRITA KUMARI PRT BA 35 SANDEEP PANDEY PRT B.Sc. 36 AJENDRA KUMAR OTHER BA. 37 Bamister Pandey PRINCIPAL MA MEd 38 KAMAL KUMAR OJHA PGT MS C M ED 39 ALOK KUMAR SINGH TGT MA 40 Dileep Yaday TGT MA 41 Prabhakar Madhesia PGT M.A. 42 SHAMINDRA SINGH TGT MA 43 RITESH GUPTA TGT MA 44 VIJAY KUMAR GAUR TGT MA 45 KRISHNAWATI KUMARI PRT GRADUATION 46 VINU GUPTA TGT M.Sc 48 CHANDRA SINGH PRT M.SC 49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT <th>114/20, 0.40 1 10</th> <th></th> <th>Mandatory Disclosure Details OALVAO</th> <th></th>	114/20, 0.40 1 10		Mandatory Disclosure Details OALVAO	
33 ANURAG CHANDRA TIWARI PRT m.sc 34 AMRITA KUMARI PRT BA 35 SANDEEP PANDEY PRT B.Sc. 36 AJENDRA KUMAR OTHER B.A. 37 Barrister Pandey PRINCIPAL M AM Ed 38 KAMAL KUMAR OJHA PGT M SC M ED 39 ALOK KUMAR SINGH TGT MA 40 Dileep Yadav TGT MA 41 Prabhakar Madhesia PGT M.A. 41 Prabhakar Madhesia PGT MA 42 SHAMINDRA SINGH TGT MA 43 RITESH GUPTA TGT MA 44 VIJAY KUMAR GAUR TGT M.A. 45 KRISHNAWATI KUMARI PRT GRADUATION 46 VINU GUPTA TGT M.A. 47 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA PRT B.A. 49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT B.SC 50 AKANKSHA SAXENA	31	AVIRAL KHURANA	PGT	M.A.
AMRITA KUMARI PRT BA SANDEEP PANDEY PRT B.Sc. AJENDRA KUMAR OTHER B.A. BA	32	VIVEK KUMAR TRIPATHI	PRT	b.sc
35 SANDEEP PANDEY PRT B.Sc. 36 AJENDRA KUMAR OTHER B.A. 37 Barrister Pandey PRINCIPAL M A M Ed 38 KAMAL KUMAR OJHA PGT M SC M ED 39 ALOK KUMAR SINGH TGT MA 40 Dileep Yadav TGT MA 41 Prabhakar Madhesia PGT M.A. 42 SHAMINDRA SINGH TGT MA 43 RITESH GUPTA TGT M.A. 44 VIJAY KUMAR GAUR TGT M.A. 45 KRISHNAWATI KUMARI PRT GRADUATION 46 VINU GUPTA TGT M.A. 47 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA PRT M.sc 48 CHANDRASHEKHAR TGT B.SC 50 AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT M.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT	33	ANURAG CHANDRA TIWARI	PRT	m.sc
36 AJENDRA KUMAR OTHER B.A. 37 Barrister Pandey PRINCIPAL M AM Ed 38 KAMAL KUMAR OJHA PGT M SC M ED 39 ALOK KUMAR SINGH TGT MA 40 Dileep Yadav TGT MA 41 Prabhakar Madhesia PGT M.A. 42 SHAMINDRA SINGH TGT MA 43 RITESH GUPTA TGT M.A. 44 VJJAY KUMAR GAUR TGT M.A. 45 KRISHNAWATI KUMARI PRT GRADUATION 46 VINU GUPTA TGT M.A. 47 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA PRT M.SC 48 CHANDRASHEKHAR TGT B.A. 49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT B.SC. 50 AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT M.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT	34	AMRITA KUMARI	PRT	ВА
37 Barrister Pandey PRINCIPAL M A M Ed 38 KAMAL KUMAR OJHA PGT M SC M ED 39 ALOK KUMAR SINGH TGT MA 40 Dileep Yadav TGT M A 41 Prabhakar Madhesia PGT M.A. 42 SHAMINDRA SINGH TGT MA 43 RITESH GUPTA TGT MA. 44 VIJAY KUMAR GAUR TGT M.A. 45 KRISHNAWATI KUMARI PRT GRADUATION 46 VINU GUPTA TGT M.A. 47 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA PRT M.sc 48 CHANDRASHEKHAR TGT B.A. 49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT <t< td=""><td>35</td><td>SANDEEP PANDEY</td><td>PRT</td><td>B.Sc.</td></t<>	35	SANDEEP PANDEY	PRT	B.Sc.
38 KAMAL KUMAR OJHA PGT M SC M ED 39 ALOK KUMAR SINGH TGT MA 40 Dileep Yadav TGT MA 41 Prabhakar Madhesia PGT M.A. 42 SHAMINDRA SINGH TGT MA 43 RITESH GUPTA TGT M.A. 44 VIJAY KUMAR GAUR TGT M.A. 45 KRISHNAWATI KUMARI PRT GRADUATION 46 VINU GUPTA TGT M.A. 47 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA PRT M.sc 48 CHANDRASHEKHAR TGT B.A. 49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT B.SC. 50 AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT B.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC <td>36</td> <td>AJENDRA KUMAR</td> <td>OTHER</td> <td>B.A.</td>	36	AJENDRA KUMAR	OTHER	B.A.
ALOK KUMAR SINGH TGT MA Dileep Yadav TGT MA Prabhakar Madhesia PGT MA. SHAMINDRA SINGH TGT MA RITESH GUPTA TGT MA VIJAY KUMAR GAUR TGT MA. KRISHNAWATI KUMARI PRT GRADUATION KRISHNAWATI KUMAR PRT MA. CHANDRASHEKHAR TGT MA. GAJENDRA SINGH PRT B.SC. AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM KM MONIKA PRT M.SC RUPALI SINGH TGT M.SC RUPALI SINGH TGT M.SC RUPALI SINGH PRT B.SC NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	37	Barrister Pandey	PRINCIPAL	M A M Ed
40 Dileep Yadav TGT M A 41 Prabhakar Madhesia PGT M.A. 42 SHAMINDRA SINGH TGT MA 43 RITESH GUPTA TGT MFA CERAMICS 44 VIJAY KUMAR GAUR TGT M.A. 45 KRISHNAWATI KUMARI PRT GRADUATION 46 VINU GUPTA TGT M.A. 47 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA PRT M.sc 48 CHANDRASHEKHAR TGT B.A. 49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT B.SC 50 AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT B.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	38	KAMAL KUMAR OJHA	PGT	M SC M ED
41 Prabhakar Madhesia PGT M.A. 42 SHAMINDRA SINGH TGT MA 43 RITESH GUPTA TGT MFA CERAMICS 44 VIJAY KUMAR GAUR TGT M.A. 45 KRISHNAWATI KUMARI PRT GRADUATION 46 VINU GUPTA TGT M.A. 47 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA PRT M.sc 48 CHANDRASHEKHAR TGT B.A. 49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT B.SC. 50 AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT B.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	39	ALOK KUMAR SINGH	TGT	MA
42 SHAMINDRA SINGH TGT MA 43 RITESH GUPTA TGT MFA CERAMICS 44 VIJAY KUMAR GAUR TGT M.A. 45 KRISHNAWATI KUMARI PRT GRADUATION 46 VINU GUPTA TGT M.A. 47 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA PRT M.sc 48 CHANDRASHEKHAR TGT B.A. 49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT B.SC. 50 AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT B.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	40	Dileep Yadav	TGT	MA
RITESH GUPTA TGT MFA CERAMICS 44 VIJAY KUMAR GAUR TGT M.A. 45 KRISHNAWATI KUMARI PRT GRADUATION 46 VINU GUPTA TGT M.A. 47 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA PRT M.SC 48 CHANDRASHEKHAR TGT B.A. 49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT B.SC. 50 AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT B.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	41	Prabhakar Madhesia	PGT	M.A.
44 VIJAY KUMAR GAUR TGT M.A. 45 KRISHNAWATI KUMARI PRT GRADUATION 46 VINU GUPTA TGT M.A. 47 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA PRT M.SC 48 CHANDRASHEKHAR TGT B.A. 49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT B.SC. 50 AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT B.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	42	SHAMINDRA SINGH	TGT	MA
45 KRISHNAWATI KUMARI PRT GRADUATION 46 VINU GUPTA TGT M.A. 47 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA PRT M.SC 48 CHANDRASHEKHAR TGT B.A. 49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT B.SC. 50 AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT B.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	43	RITESH GUPTA	TGT	MFA CERAMICS
46 VINU GUPTA TGT M.A. 47 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA PRT M.sc 48 CHANDRASHEKHAR TGT B.A. 49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT M.COM 50 AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT B.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	44	VIJAY KUMAR GAUR	TGT	M.A.
47 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA PRT M.sc 48 CHANDRASHEKHAR TGT B.A. 49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT B.SC. 50 AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT B.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	45	KRISHNAWATI KUMARI	PRT	GRADUATION
48 CHANDRASHEKHAR TGT B.A. 49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT B.SC. 50 AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT B.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	46	VINU GUPTA	TGT	M.A.
49 GAJENDRA SINGH PRT B.SC. 50 AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT B.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	47	AJIT KUMAR SHARMA	PRT	M.sc
50 AKANKSHA SAXENA PRT M.COM 51 KM MONIKA PRT B.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	48	CHANDRASHEKHAR	TGT	B.A.
51 KM MONIKA PRT B.SC 52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	49	GAJENDRA SINGH	PRT	B.SC.
52 SAVI SHUKLA PRT M.SC 53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	50	AKANKSHA SAXENA	PRT	M.COM
53 RUPALI SINGH TGT B.A. 54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	51	KM MONIKA	PRT	B.SC
54 REKHA VERMA PRT B.SC 55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	52	SAVI SHUKLA	PRT	M.SC
55 NIVEDITA SINGH PRT B.SC	53	RUPALI SINGH	TGT	B.A.
	54	REKHA VERMA	PRT	B.SC
56 AVINASH SINGH PRT M SC	55	NIVEDITA SINGH	PRT	B.SC
AVIIVACITORIOTI TIVI	56	AVINASH SINGH	PRT	M.SC
57 VAISHNAVI MISHRA PRT B.SC	57	VAISHNAVI MISHRA	PRT	B.SC
58 AMRESH PRT B.A.	58	AMRESH	PRT	B.A.

59	SAURABH KUMAR VERMA	PRT	B.SC
60	SAUMYA SINGH	PRT	ВА
61	KALINDI KUSHWAHA	TGT	M.Sc.
62	RAJSHREE SINGH	PGT	M.A.
63	ANITA VERMA	PRT	M.Sc.
64	AKHILESH VISHVAKARMA	PRT	B.Sc.
65	DHARMENDRA NATH MISHRA	PGT	MA